CLASSEMENT GENERAL
MINIMES FILLES

Classemen Etablissem
t Total Clt Général ent
1 600 RIONDET Laura & OLAGNON Sissa Meximieux
GOULIER Lou & AZEMA-
2 422 PARRONDO Louison Meximieux
RENAUX Maélle & NAZARETH Ambérieu-en-
3 404 Emilie Bugey
Ambérieu-en-
4 258 BESSIERE Noélie & GELEOC Laura Bugey
GAGNOLET Enora & GUALINO Saint-André-
5 176 Noémie de-Corcy
DAVOINE RONDON Gabriela &
6 40 MCGOEY Mira Meximieux
Saint-André-
7 36 LEGROS Alana & MARGUIN Aurore de-Corcy
8 20 FONTENIT Arwen & Leyment
Ambérieu-en-
9 0 BRILLAUD Virginie & Bugey

MINIMES GARCONS

Classemen Etablissem
t Total Clt Général ent
BOYRIVENT Pierre & PRUDENT Ambérieu-en-

1 514 Mathis Bugey

3 448 BITTON Thomas & DHEKAIER Maé Lagnieu

Ambérieu-en-
5 401 BREVET Tom & LEGRAND Liam Bugey

Amberieu-en-
7 352 CAVAGNA Léo & RODET Louis Bugey

CARBONI Lucas & KIRRAGE
9 338 Thomas Leyment

11 276 CORNU Firmin & LEIGNIER Manon* Lagnieu

Ambérieu-en-

13 220 BOUJOT Gaspard & JANIN Fabrice Bugey
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t
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188
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166
136
120
116
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70
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Points
552

504
474
454

401
392
364
306
288

280
256

224
219
161

104

102

56

COMBE Nathan & REYMOND Aaron Leyment

PETIT Thomas & JULLION Evan Meximieux

Ambérieu-en-
BEGOT Noah & BARRANCO Tom  Bugey
DUFAUD Colin* & MARZAROLI

Mattheo Meximieux

CAULT Clement & BOUJARRA

Yassine Leyment

DESCHARMES Titouan & PERRET Ambérieu-en-

Johan Bugey
Chatillon-la-

BOULALI Ali & GLORIANT Raphaél palud
CECARELLI Mathéo* & GARAIX Chatillon-la-

Mathys* palud
Chatillon-la-
DUBOIS Tayson & BRIQUET Lukas* palud
GUYARD Quentin & TRESSE Saint-André-
Mattéo* de-Corcy
Ambérieu-en-
NAVARRO Malorin & Bugey
BOUSSELIN Lino & DEMMA-
BREYSSE Mattia Leyment
BENJAMINES
Etablissem
Clt Général ent
Ambérieu-en-
WIMART Cloé & FELIX Violette Bugey
Ambérieu-en-

PRUDENT Sarah & THOO Mayowa Bugey
PERNIN Ambre & BEGE Maelys Leyment
RIVAT Lilou & GUINOISEAU Ines Leyment
AZEMA-PARRONDO Adéle &

RIONDET Julie Meximieux
LOBLIGEOIS Emmy & EL GUERCH

Warda Meximieux
BOURNAC-FRENOIS Erin & COPIN

Léane Lagnieu
GRANGIER Emma & OBADIA

Shoshana Leyment
RENNEVILLE Zoe & RONGIER

Giuliana Leyment
BEAUJARD Louanne & LISCHETTI-

DAMAS Giovanna Lagnieu
PIROMALLI Alix & RAI Eva Leyment
TAVERNIER Chloé & AGUILAR

Chloe* Meximieux

AGUILAR Mailie & WALLET Lou Meximieux
RAUZY Chloé & WALLET Fanny Meximieux

PETREAUX Elsa & ENGEL Alice Meximieux

Saint-André-
BENSALEM Ines & DRIGO Alexya de-Corcy

FONTENIT Enola & Leyment



18
19

19

20

Classemen
t

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22

23

40
22

22

Points
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490
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460
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438
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189
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LEPREVOST Emeline & GIROUD Saint-André-

Maud de-Corcy

DRAY PARRA Elena & Meximieux
Saint-André-

BONJOUR Brooke & GALLET Cali  de-Corcy
Saint-André-

BUSSIERE Solveig & COLIN Mila de-Corcy

Etablissem
Clt Général ent
COLLY Neil & NOUHAUT-MIGNOT
Luca Lagnieu

DUBOISSET Ambre* & MARTI Enzo Lagnieu

BRICHE Ethan & GOUVEIA Jules Leyment
Ambérieu-en-

FISCHER Lucas & RODET Nino Bugey

CHAP Chahin & BACHA Bilel Meximieux
CHARVAZ Nathan & LACANALE
Lorenzo Leyment

DELANGLE Lucas & PONCIN Arthur Leyment

BELLET Kérian & SERRANO Timéo Lagnieu
PECANAC Tristan & PASQUINI Ambérieu-en-
Sullivan Bugey
CAULT Chloe* & KLOUDA Sacha Leyment
THIRY Romain & PERRIN Lucas Leyment
LAPERROUSE Lilian &

RENNEVILLE Evan Leyment
BATAILLON Gabin &
MONTFAUCON Tom Meximieux

MINET Noé & CHASSAGNE Valentin Meximieux
MEREAU Esteban & DE ARAUJO

DE MOLO Gadiel Leyment

AIT-AICHTE Ahmed & RAPONI

Raphaél Lagnieu

MUNERET Evan & ROUSSEAU

Etienne Lagnieu

DAMIANS Evan & EL GAMAH

Hamza Leyment

FELLA Joshua & MATAS

CERQUEIRA Gongalo Lagnieu

COMUZZI Enzo & LAOU-HUEN

Ethan Lagnieu

BENDIDI Samy & GIAIOURAS

Matthéo Lagnieu
Saint-Andre-

PFIRSCH Nathan & RIVAL Soren de-Corcy
VERNAY Léo & FRANGIONE

Giovani Meximieux
Saint-André-

GUYARD Louis & PFIRSCH Hugo  de-Corcy
Saint-André-

MARLAS Gaétan & RAMIREZ Lenny de-Corcy
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MIKICIC Zohan & PETEUIL-
JUILLARD Melissa*

LAMER Naim & LAI Gabriel
MIGNON Loris & OUILLON Enzo
BERNARD Maél & LABEYE Giany

LACROIX Enak & PIETTE Raphaél
PENAS Gaétane* & DEBAUNE
Gaetan

LO Yohan & TUFFERY Jacques
AIMAR Gabriel & ROSIER bastien

BESSARD Raphaél & VOKIC Ylan
PORTE Loris & LAYRE Hugo

BERTHET Pablo & CUCHERAT Noé

HENRI Kenzo & MOLINIER Lubin
REGENT Noah &
VIRGINA-SALAS Noé & MAYEUX
Jayden

RICHARD Jules &

BARTHELEMY Baptiste & CLUZEL
Jules

HEMON Basile & SOULEYMANE
Stanley

Lagnieu
Meximieux
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Saint-André-
de-Corcy

Meximieux
Lagnieu
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Leyment

Lagnieu
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Lagnieu

Meximieux
Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Saint-André-
de-Corcy



CLASSEMENT ESCALADE
MINIMES FILLES

établisseme Classement Points

Nom Prénom nt Escalade escalade
RIONDET Laura Meximieux 1 100
OLAGNON Sissa Meximieux 1 100
GOULIER Lou Meximieux 2 75
AZEMA-
PARRONDO Louison Meximieux 2 75
Ambérieu-en-
RENAUX Maélle Bugey 3 50
Ambérieu-en-
NAZARETH Emilie Bugey 3 50
Ambérieu-en-
BESSIERE Noélie Bugey 4 25
Ambérieu-en-
GELEOC Laura Bugey 4 25
Ambérieu-en-
BRILLAUD Virginie Bugey
DAVOINE
RONDON Gabriela Meximieux
MCGOEY Mira Meximieux
Saint-André-
GAGNOLET Enora de-Corcy
Saint-André-
GUALINO Noémie de-Corcy
Saint-André-
LEGROS Alana de-Corcy
Saint-André-
MARGUIN Aurore de-Corcy
FONTENIT Arwen Leyment

MINIMES GARCONS

établisseme Classement Points

Prénom nt Escalade escalade
BONNET Léandre Lagnieu 1 100
PUGLIESI Estéeve Lagnieu 1 100
BITTON Thomas Lagnieu 2 94
DHEKAIER Maé Lagnieu 2 94
Ambérieu-en-
DELAS Maxime Bugey 3 88

COMBE Nathan Leyment 3 88



Ambérieu-en-

BOYRIVENT Pierre Bugey 4 82
Ambérieu-en-

PRUDENT Mathis Bugey 4 82
Ambérieu-en-

BONO Dimitri Bugey 5 76
Ambérieu-en-

BOUTE Tilio Bugey 5 76
Ambérieu-en-

CAVAGNA Léo Bugey 5 76
Ambérieu-en-

RODET Louis Bugey 5 76

LEIGNIER Manon* Lagnieu 5 76

LARBI Melissa* Lagnieu 5 76
Ambérieu-en-

BREVET Tom Bugey 8 58
Ambérieu-en-

LEGRAND Liam Bugey 8 58
Ambérieu-en-

JOUFFROY Sélyan Bugey 8 58
Ambérieu-en-

TESTUD Nathan Bugey 8 58

FORTIER Victor Meximieux 10 46

DUFAUD Colin* Meximieux 10 46

BOUJOT Gaspard Bugey 11 40
Ambérieu-en-
JANIN Fabrice Bugey 11 40
CARBONI Lucas Leyment 12 34
KIRRAGE Thomas Leyment 12 34
PETIT Thomas Meximieux 13 28
JULLION Evan Meximieux 13 28
BERTICAT Elouan Leyment 14 22
GRILLOT Mathias Leyment 14 22
Ambérieu-en-

BEGOT Noah Bugey 15 16
Ambérieu-en-

PERRET Johan Bugey 15 16

CAULT Clement Leyment 16 10

BOUJARRA Yassine Leyment 16 10

MARZAROLI Mattheo Meximieux 17 10
Ambérieu-en-

BARRANCO Tom Bugey

établisseme Classement Points

Prénom nt Escalade escalade
Ambérieu-en-
WIMART Cloé Bugey 1 100



FELIX
RIVAT

GUINOISEAU

LOBLIGEOIS
EL GUERCH

PERNIN

BEGE
BOURNAC-
FRENOIS
COPIN
BEAUJARD
LISCHETTI-
DAMAS
PRUDENT
THOO
GRANGIER
OBADIA

TAVERNIER
AGUILAR

RAUZY
RIONDET
PIROMALLI
RAI
AGUILAR
RENNEVILLE

RONGIER

Nom
PECANAC

PASQUINI

Violette
Lilou

Inés

Emmy
Warda

Ambre
Maelys
Erin

Léane
Louanne

Giovanna
Sarah
Mayowa
Emma
Shoshana

Chloé
Chloe*

Chloé
Julie
Alix
Eva
Mailie
Zoe

Giuliana

Prénom

Tristan

Sullivan

Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Leyment

Leyment

Meximieux
Meximieux

Leyment
Leyment
Lagnieu

Lagnieu
Lagnieu

Lagnieu
Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Leyment

Leyment

Meximieux
Meximieux

Meximieux
Meximieux
Leyment
Leyment
Meximieux
Leyment

Leyment

10

10

11

11

12

13

13

100
93

93

86
86

79

79

72

72
65

65

58

58

51

51

44
44
44

44

37

37

30

30

23

16

16

établisseme Classement Points

nt

Ambérieu-en-
Bugey

Ambérieu-en-
Bugey

Escalade

escalade

100

100



VERNAY
MINET

COLLY
NOUHAUT-
MIGNOT

comMuzz|

LAOU-HUEN
CAULT

KLOUDA

CHAP
BACHA

MIGNON

DUBOISSET
MARTI

FISCHER
RODET
PFIRSCH

PFIRSCH
PERRIN
MEREAU
BRICHE
GOUVEIA
BATAILLON
MONTFAUC
ON
RAPONI
MATAS
CERQUEIRA
ROUSSEAU
MIKICIC
DELANGLE
PONCIN
BENDIDI
GIAIOURAS
BELLET
SERRANO
EL GAMAH
LAPERROUS
E

RENNEVILLE
LAI
PORTE
CHARVAZ

Léo
Noé

Neil
Luca
Enzo

Ethan
Chloe*

Sacha

Chahin
Bilel

Loris

Ambre*
Enzo

Lucas
Nino
Nathan

Hugo
Lucas
Esteban
Ethan
Jules
Gabin

Tom
Raphaél

Gongalo
Etienne
Zohan
Lucas
Arthur
Samy
Matthéo
Kérian
Timéo
Hamza

Lilian

Evan
Gabriel
Loris
Nathan

Meximieux
Meximieux

Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Lagnieu

Lagnieu
Leyment

Leyment

Meximieux
Meximieux
Saint-André-
de-Corcy

Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Ambérieu-en-
Bugey
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Saint-André-
de-Corcy
Leyment
Leyment
Leyment
Leyment
Meximieux

Meximieux
Lagnieu

Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Leyment
Leyment
Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Lagnieu
Leyment

Leyment

Leyment
Meximieux
Leyment
Leyment
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100
100

100

100

96

96
96

96

92
92

88

88
88

84

84

84

84
84
84
80
80
76

76
72

68
68
68
68
68
64
64
60
60
56

52

52
48
44
40



